
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

05/02/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,248,107

2nd Payment 1,298,031

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,349,952

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,403,951

5th Payment 1,460,109

1 04/26/14 Sat $26,016,988 $14,192,345 $40,000,000 $23,446,658.85 1.706 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 1,518,513

2 04/30/14 Wed $23,111,638 $26,799,814 $50,000,000 $29,308,323.56 1.706 6.4% 13.1% 7th Payment 1,579,253

3 05/03/14 Sat $28,714,950 $41,941,196 $60,000,000 $35,608,308.61 1.685 7.9% 19.9% 8th Payment 1,642,424

4 05/07/14 Wed $24,036,104 $54,891,564 $70,000,000 $41,543,026.71 1.685 6.6% 25.2% 9th Payment 1,708,121

5 05/10/14 Sat $31,012,146 $71,600,541 $80,000,000 $47,477,744.81 1.685 8.5% 31.6% 10th Payment 1,776,445

6 05/14/14 Wed $27,160,797 $86,234,456 $93,000,000 $55,200,000.00 1.685 7.5% 36.7% 11th Payment 1,847,503

7 05/17/14 Sat $37,580,518 $106,482,394 $113,000,000 $67,100,000.00 1.685 10.2% 43.1% 12th Payment 1,921,403

8 05/21/14 Wed $31,023,062 $122,526,563 $131,000,000 $77,700,000.00 1.685 8.5% 47.9% 13th Payment 1,998,259

9 05/24/14 Sat $43,232,628 $144,362,851 $152,000,000 $90,200,000.00 1.685 11.6% 54.0% 14th Payment 2,078,190

10 05/28/14 Wed $36,483,121 $162,790,044 $171,000,000 $101,500,000.00 1.685 9.9% 58.5% 15th Payment 2,161,317

11 05/31/14 Sat $50,149,848 $188,120,138 $194,000,000 $115,100,000.00 1.685 13.3% 64.1% 16th Payment 2,247,770

12 06/04/14 Wed $45,603,902 $211,154,128 $215,000,000 $127,600,000.00 1.685 12.2% 68.4% 17th Payment 2,337,681

13 06/07/14 Sat $62,230,947 $242,356,859 $247,000,000 $146,600,000.00 1.685 16.3% 73.6% 18th Payment 2,431,188

14 06/11/14 Wed $56,539,717 $269,009,012 $284,000,000 $168,500,000.00 1.685 14.9% 77.5% 19th Payment 2,528,436

15 06/14/14 Sat $91,840,432 $313,914,148 $330,000,000 $195,800,000.00 1.685 23.1% 82.7% 20th Payment 2,629,573

16 06/18/14 Wed $122,069,249 $374,355,835 $400,000,000 $237,400,000.00 1.685 29.4% 87.8% 21st Payment 2,734,756

17 06/21/14 Sat $238,785,122 $486,916,312 $500,000,000 $296,700,000.00 1.685 49.4% 93.8% 22nd Payment 2,844,146

18 06/25/14 Wed $173,948,680 $568,913,659 $0.00 1.685 39.1% 96.2% 23rd Payment 2,957,912

19 06/28/14 Sat $346,238,427 $732,126,351 $0.00 1.685 62.8% 98.6% 24th Payment 3,076,229

20 07/02/14 Wed $260,923,021 $855,122,371 $0.00 1.685 52.5% 99.3% 25th Payment 3,199,278

21 07/05/14 Sat $536,669,562 $1,108,102,044 $0.00 1.685 78.4% 99.9% 26th Payment 3,327,249

22 07/09/14 Wed $417,476,833 $1,304,895,677 $0.00 1.685 69.6% 100.0% 27th Payment 3,460,339

28th Payment 3,598,752

29th Payment 3,742,702

30th Payment 3,892,411

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,700,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 5/2/2014


